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SCHULER PHILIPP (ROTHENTHURM)

Name

Vorname
Wohnort
Geburtsdatum
Sternzeichen
Beruf
Zivilstand
Kinder

Senne / Turner

Schuler

Philipp

Rothenthurm

12.05.1982

Stier

Lastwagenmechaniker / Eigenes Geschaft
verheiratet

3

Senne

Gewicht
Grosse

Schwingklub

Hobbys

Rucktritt

Kranze

98

kg

181 cm
Einsiedeln
Europapark, Sport Allgemein, Familie

15.

49

05.2022

EIDGENGSSISCHE TEILNAHMEN

RANG PUNKTE
37b 35.50
28a 34.50
16f 73.75
13a 54.75

KRANZE

RANG PUNKTE

5¢c 57.25
5b  57.00
4a 57.25
4d  57.00
6f 56.75
7b  56.75
9d 56.25
2b 57.25
9b 56.25
10h  56.00
5g 56.50
8d 56.00
7g 56.50
7c  56.00
o9h 56.25
8g 56.25
10c  56.00
5e 57.25
5a 57.25
4g 57.25
3b 57.00
6f 56.75
10b  56.00
5¢  57.00
8d 56.75
7f  56.50
5d 56.25
9d 56.50
4e 57.50
4b 56.75
Ba 57.00
4a 57.50
8h 56.75
7c  56.25
3c 57.25
8c 56.50
Be 56.75
4b 56.75

JAHR FEST
2019 Eidgendssisches Schwingfest
2017 Unspunnen-Schwinget
2016 Eidgendssisches Schwingfest
2011 Unspunnen-Schwinget
JAHR FEST
2022 Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
2021 Ob- und Nidwaldner Kantonalschwingfest
2021 Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
2019 Ob- und Nidwaldner Kantonalschwingfest
2018 Urner Kantonalschwingfest
2018 Zuger Kantonalschwingfest
2017 Innerschweizerisches Schwingfest
2017 Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
2017 Urner Kantonalschwingfest
2016 Innerschweizerisches Schwingfest
2016 Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
2016 Zuger Kantonalschwingfest
2015 Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
2014 Bergschwinget Stoos
2014 Innerschweizerisches Schwingfest
2014 Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
2014 Zuger Kantonalschwingfest
2013 Innerschweizerisches Schwingfest
2013 Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
2013 Zuger Kantonalschwingfest
2012 Oberaargauisches Schwingfest
2012 Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
2011 Innerschweizerisches Schwingfest
2011 Schaffhauser Kantonalschwingfest
2011 Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
2011 Zuger Kantonalschwingfest
2010 Bergschwinget Rigi
2010 Innerschweizerisches Schwingfest
2010 Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
2009 Féte cantonale Valaisanne
2009 Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
2009 Zuger Kantonalschwingfest
2008 Bergschwinget Schwarzsee
2008 Bergschwinget Stoos
2008 Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
2008 Urner Kantonalschwingfest
2008 Zuger Kantonalschwingfest
2007 Bergschwinget Rigi
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https://esv.ch/ranglisten/?anlass=3400
https://esv.ch/ranglisten/?anlass=2544
https://esv.ch/ranglisten/?anlass=2218
https://esv.ch/ranglisten/?anlass=5354
https://esv.ch/ranglisten/?anlass=4347
https://esv.ch/ranglisten/?anlass=5547
https://esv.ch/ranglisten/?anlass=4345
https://esv.ch/ranglisten/?anlass=4045
https://esv.ch/ranglisten/?anlass=4094
https://esv.ch/ranglisten/?anlass=3429
https://esv.ch/ranglisten/?anlass=3754
https://esv.ch/ranglisten/?anlass=3756
https://esv.ch/ranglisten/?anlass=3430
https://esv.ch/ranglisten/?anlass=3261
https://esv.ch/ranglisten/?anlass=3578
https://esv.ch/ranglisten/?anlass=3080
https://esv.ch/pics/schwinger/large/ISV_Schuler_Philipp_619606.jpg
https://esv.ch/pics/schwinger/large/Schuler_Philipp_033_1044.jpg

4a
5b
7c
5b
6e
8g
4a
8d
7g
6h
8b

57.00
56.25
56.50
57.00
57.00
56.25
57.25
56.50
56.50
56.75
56.50

2007
2006
2006
2005
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2002
2001

Zuger Kantonalschwingfest
Bergschwinget Schwagalp

Zuger Kantonalschwingfest
Innerschweizerisches Schwingfest
Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
Zuger Kantonalschwingfest
Innerschweizerisches Schwingfest
Luzerner Kantonalschwingfest
Zuger Kantonalschwingfest

Zuger Kantonalschwingfest
Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
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